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Case Number

2019120002

2019120006
2019120007
2019120008
2019120010
2019120011

Date
12/3/2019

12/7/2019
12/8/2019
12/10/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019

Time
11:30

3:06
10:16
12:03
15:53
16:57

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for December 2019

Location
408 Filhiol St.

4200 Northeast Dr.
4201 Bon Aire
4100 Northeast Dr.

1004 Sterlington Rd.

Type of Incident
Discharge of Weapon

Theft from vehicle
Trespass
Trespass

warrant/other agency

On Campus
yes

yes
yes
yes
no

Disposition
unfounded

pending
arrest
arrest
arrest



