1	2019120002	12/3/2019	11:30	408 Filhiol St.	Discharge of Weapon	yes	unfounded
	2019120006	12/7/2019	3:06	4200 Northeast Dr.	Theft from vehicle	yes	pending
5	2019120007	12/8/2019	10:16	4201 Bon Aire	Trespass	yes	arrest
6	2019120008	12/10/2019	12:03	4100 Northeast Dr.	Trespass	yes	arrest
7	2019120010	12/16/2019	15:53	1004 Sterlington Rd.	warrant/other agency	no	arrest
8	2019120011	12/16/2019	16:57	701 Uni T <b>II (5</b> /1/P <b>/G/D</b> 84/lang <b>(</b> 1) one <b>)</b> BDC <b>5</b> 1.36 397.51 605.98 13.584 reW <b>1</b> BT/F2 11.			